
CALENDER OF EVENTS 2023 - 24 

APRIL No. of Working Days: 20 

Date Day Event 

 01-04-23 I - XII  Parent Orientation 

06-04-23 Thu Special Assembly – Ambedkar Jayanti – Class VII 

08-04-23 Sat Second Saturday(Holiday) 

13-04-23 Thu Special Assembly- World Health Day- ClassVIII 

15-04-23 Sat Third Saturday (Holiday for Students) 

 20-04-23    Thu Special Assembly- World Population Day-Class IV 

22-04-23 Sat Fourth Saturday(Holiday) 

27-04-23 Thu Special Assembly- World Earth Day – Class III 

29-04-23 Sat Special Assembly- World Peace Day – Class IX 

MAY                                                                No. of  Working Days: 04 

04-05-23 Thu Special Assembly – Human Rights Day– Class XII 

08-05-23 Mon Summer Vacation Commences 

JUNE                                                                No. of  Working Days: 06 

10-06-23 Sat Summer Vacation Concludes(X& XII) 

12-06-23 Mon School Re-opens for classes(X&XII) 

17-06-23 Sat Third Saturday (Holiday for Students) 

  Workshop for Teachers 

21-06-23   Wed                   Summer Vacation Concludes(KG–IX) 

22-06-23 Thu School Re-opens for classes(KG–IX& XI) 

24-06-23 Sat Fourth Saturday(Holiday) 

28-06-23   Wed Special Assembly– World Yoga Day(I – XII) 

JULY                                                               No. of  Working Days: 23  

  Tentative plan for psychology field trips  

Sankalp / Learning Centre –first week 

(required periods – 3) 

  Imparting life skills ( classes VI - XII ) by counsellor 

08-07-23 Sat Second Saturday (Holiday) 

15-07-23 Sat PTI- PT-1 UT-1 (VI-XII)  

(Third Saturday - Holiday for Students) 

20-07-23 Thu Special Assembly – Vanamahotsav Day - Nature Club 

22-07-23 Sat Fourth Saturday (Holiday) 

27-07-23     Thu Special Assembly–Friendship Day – Class II 

AUGUST                                                                   No. of WorkingDays:23 

  Tentative plan for psychology field trips            

  Community outreach program 

  (requirement of one day) 

  

   Session on growing up VI & VII boys & girls,  

   VIII & IX boys & girls by counsellor 

05-08-23 Sat INVESTITURE CEREMONY 

03-08-23 Thu Special Assembly- World Literacy Day– Class VI 
12-08-23 Sat Second Saturday(Holiday) 
15-08-23 Tue Independence Day Celebrations 



17-08-23 Thu Special Assembly- World Heritage Day- Class XI 

 19-08-23 Sat Third Saturday (Holiday for Students) 
 24-08-23 Thu Special Assembly- Hindi Diwas (I-X) 
26-08-23 Sat Fourth Saturday(Holiday) 
31-08-23 Thu Special Assembly - UNDAY – Class X 

SEPTEMBER                                                                                          No. of  Working Days : 21 

01-09-23 Fri Special Assembly- Maritime Day (Scouts & Guides) 
05-09-23 Tue TEACHER’S DAY CELEBRATIONS 

  Examination point of view - preparation, handling     

  stress before & during exam, overcoming mistakes in  

  the exam …  

  (Before half yearly) by counsellor 
09-09-23      Sat Second Saturday(Holiday) 
16-09-23 Sat Third Saturday(Holiday for Students) 
23-09-23 Sat Fourth Saturday(Holiday) 
30-09-23 Sat Special Assembly- Gandhi Jayanti – Class VI 

OCTOBER                                                                                        No. of Working days : 15 

05-10-23 Thu Special Assembly – International Day of Girl Child (Class IX) 
07-10-23 Sat Special Assembly– Army Day – Class XI 

11-10-23 Wed  PTI - HY(VI-XII) (Half Day for Students) 

12-10-23 Thu Special Assembly-  Elimination of Violence against Women(X) 
14-10-23 Sat Second Saturday(Holiday) 
19-10-23 Thu Autumn Break Commences 
28-10-23 Sat Autumn Break Concludes 

30-10-23   Mon School Re-opens after Autumn break 

NOVEMBER                                                                                          No. of Working Days: 21 

02-11-23 Thu Special Assembly- World Red Ribbon Day–(XII) 

09-11-23 Thu Special Assembly- National Integration Day(III-V) 
11-11-23 Sat Second Saturday(Holiday) 

13-11-23 Mon Diwali Break Commences 
14-11-23 Tue Diwali Break Concludes 
  Children’s Day Celebrations (Tentatively) 

18-11-23 Sat Third Saturday (Holiday for Students) 

23-11-23 Thu Special Assembly–World Food Day (I,II) 

25-11-23 Sat Fourth Saturday(Holiday) 
30-11-23   Thu Special Assembly– Navy Day – (Cubs and Bulbuls) 

DECEMBER                                                                                          No. of Working Days: 18 

02-12-23 Sat Special Assembly–Constitution Day(Class-VI) 
07-12-23 Thu Special Assembly–International Student Day(Class-IV) 
09-12-23 Sat Second Saturday(Holiday) 
16-12-23 Sat Third Saturday(Holiday for Students) 
23-12-23    Sat Fourth Saturday(Holiday) 
25-12-23 Mon Winter Break Commences for classes KG to XII 
JANUARY                                                                                           No. of  Working Days: 18 

  Annual Prize Distribution (VI – XII) Tentatively 

03-01-24 Wed Winter Break Concludes for Classes KG to XII 

06-01-24     Sat  PTI- PT-2/UT-2 (VI-XII)  
   (First Saturday - Half Day for Students) 

11-01-24 Thu Special Assembly–National Youth Day – Class VII 

13-01-24    Sat Second Saturday(Holiday) 

15-01-24 Mon  Pongal Break Commences for Classes KG to XII 

 (Kanuma)  

17-01-24 Wed  Pongal Break Concludes for Classes KG to XII 



 

20-01-24 Sat Third Saturday(Holiday for Students) 
 25-01-24   Thu Special Assembly– Vijay Diwas (Class-VIII) 

 26-01-24   Fri Republic Day Celebrations 

 27-01-24   Sat Fourth Saturday(Holiday) 

FEBRUARY                                                                                          No. of Working Days: 23 

  Candle Ceremony–Class XII Tentatively 

Annual Prize Distribution Ceremony(I–V)Tentatively 

01-02-24 Thu Special Assembly- Martyr’s Day– Class III 

08-02-24 Thu Special Assembly- World Animal Welfare Day - Class-I 

10-02-24 Sat Second Saturday(Holiday) 

15-02-24 Thu Special Assembly- National Energy Conservation Day – Class - V 

17-02-24 Sat Third Saturday(Holiday for Students) 

22-02-24 Thu Special Assembly- National Science Day – Class - V 

24-02-24 Sat Fourth Saturday(Holiday) 
MARCH                                                                                            No. of Working Days: 24 
09-03-24 Sat Second Saturday(Holiday) 

16-03-24 Sat Third Saturday- (Holiday for Students) 

23-03-24 Sat Fourth Saturday(Holiday) 

27-03-24 Wed PTI - Annual Exam (VI-XII) 


